
Name School S/J Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Place

Ben Rimmer Bredon School S/A 6 4 5 7 4 8 6 5 45 Senior

Sam Morton Bredon School S/A 7 6 7 3 7 5 6 2 43 Team

Olivia Lowe Bredon School S/A 7 8 8 7 7 8 6 4 55 Winners

Jason Au Bredon School S/A 8 7 7 8 3 7 5 4 49

192

Xanthe  Clothier Millfield J/A 7 8 7 6 5 5 3 4 45 Junior 

James   Hoddinott Millfield J/A 7 8 6 5 7 3 5 5 46 Team

Patrick   Salisbury Millfield J/A 7 8 7 7 6 6 3 4 48 Winners

Harvey Higgins Millfield J/A 8 6 6 8 5 4 2 2 41

180

Chloe Goilbourne Kings High Warwick S/A 8 3 7 2 5 8 4 6 43 Ladies

Cassie Goilbourne Kings High Warwick S/A 8 2 7 7 6 3 3 2 38 Team

Nina Mulder-Qureshi Kings High Warwick S/A 4 2 7 1 1 2 1 3 21 Winners

Freja Ostlund Kings High Warwick S/A 8 4 7 5 5 6 6 4 45

147

Myles  Cullen Millfield S/A 8 4 5 4 7 5 6 2 41 Senior Team

William  Mallows Millfield S/A 8 4 5 7 7 7 5 2 45 Runners Up

 Charlie  Sivitier Millfield S/A 8 3 5 8 7 6 5 3 45

Maxwell  Watson Millfield S/A 8 6 6 7 6 6 5 5 49

180

Piers Walker Bradfield College J/A 7 6 5 4 8 6 3 3 42 Junior Team 

Charles Notcutt Bradfield College J/A 7 7 6 6 6 7 3 3 45 Runners Up

William Powell Schools Clay Shooting Competition - Wednesday 1st May 2019



Ben Worsley Bradfield College J/A 7 4 6 3 7 5 4 1 37

Tom Ross Bradfield College J/A 7 6 7 4 3 6 3 2 38

162

Jonty Richmond Watson Bloxham S/A 6 5 8 7 5 4 6 5 46

Teddy Westaway Christopher Bloxham S/A 7 6 8 4 1 8 6 5 45

Paddy Mc Donnell Bloxham S/A 8 4 7 5 4 5 5 4 42

Sam Brodie Bloxham S/A 8 3 8 5 5 6 5 2 42

175

Michael Wolverson Warwick School S/A 8 8 8 8 7 4 6 5 54

Albert Williams Warwick School S/A 8 7 8 6 6 5 5 4 49

Calan McIntosh Warwick School S/A 5 3 5 4 6 5 2 0 30

William Lodge Warwick School S/A 6 4 8 7 7 5 3 1 41

174

Jack Gamble Cokethorpe School S/A 7 1 8 7 4 7 5 2 41

Austin Bowsher Cokethorpe School S/A 8 4 7 6 6 5 3 4 43

Jacob  Godfrey Cokethorpe School S/A 7 6 7 7 5 6 4 2 44

Henry Roberton Cokethorpe School S/A 7 3 8 4 3 6 6 5 42

170

Ed Ellis Bloxham S/B 7 5 7 7 4 6 2 4 42

Tom Oliver Bloxham S/B 8 4 7 5 6 6 4 2 42

Tom Owen Bloxham S/B 7 3 8 8 4 5 5 3 43

George Sawbridge Bloxham S/B 8 6 8 4 3 4 3 3 39

166

George Miley Bloxham S/C 3 7 8 6 4 4 4 4 40

Will Benson Bloxham S/C 4 7 8 6 3 8 5 6 47

Tom Alderman Bloxham S/C 5 7 7 5 8 3 4 2 41

Oliver Marcais Bloxham S/C 4 5 2 2 3 6 5 6 33

161

Hannah Whitaker Cokethorpe School S/B 6 5 6 5 4 5 3 2 36

Isobel Kirby Cokethorpe School S/B 4 5 5 6 6 6 2 4 38

Oliver Stanmore Cokethorpe School S/B 8 4 7 8 2 5 4 5 43

Zach Newcombe Cokethorpe School S/B 8 4 6 8 4 5 2 5 42



159

Charlie Courtney Bloxham J/A 7 8 6 7 4 4 2 4 42

Monty Peckham Bloxham J/A 4 6 6 3 3 4 3 0 29

Harry Guzenda Bloxham J/A 4 7 7 5 6 4 3 2 38

James Gurney Bloxham J/A 5 6 8 7 6 3 3 2 40

149

Archie Osborne Pangbourne S/A 8 5 6 4 6 6 3 4 42

Oliver Walker Pangbourne S/A 5 4 4 4 6 6 3 3 35

Luca Kennedy Pangbourne S/A 6 0 8 2 4 3 3 2 28

Harry Skinner Pangbourne S/A 8 4 8 3 4 4 2 4 37

142

Aaron Ward Bradfield College S/A 8 7 8 5 8 5 3 5 49

Ned Spencer Bradfield College S/A 7 3 3 6 4 1 3 3 30

Myron Ball Bradfield College S/A 5 4 6 5 2 3 3 3 31

Joe Mayers Bradfield College S/A 6 3 1 5 4 4 1 1 25

135

Ben Pollock Warwick School S/B 5 4 6 5 2 4 4 1 31

Rupert Morely Warwick School S/B 8 6 7 2 0 4 3 4 34

Bradley Powles Warwick School S/B 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 32

Hugo Layzell Warwick School S/B 7 4 5 2 4 2 1 0 25

122

Will Smith Bredon School J/A 2 5 5 7 5 7 2 0 33

 Peter Mannion Bredon School J/A 4 4 6 7 7 4 2 1 35

Jack Gadsby Bredon School J/A 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 1 19

Archie Duggan Bredon School J/A 3 5 4 2 6 6 5 2 33

120

Kat Gerlat Cokethorpe School S/C 6 2 5 0 4 6 2 1 26

Tom Alford Cokethorpe School S/C 6 1 3 3 0 6 4 2 25

Ruaidhri Taylor Cokethorpe School S/C 6 4 6 6 2 1 2 4 31

Theo Serjeant Cokethorpe School S/C 8 3 5 5 4 5 3 5 38

120

Archie Hawkins Christ College S/A 7 1 4 1 5 3 1 6 28

Henry Alp Williams Christ College S/A 6 4 3 1 4 2 1 4 25



Matt Reynolds Christ College S/A 7 2 4 2 5 3 2 2 27

James Laurie chiswel Christ College S/A 5 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 11

91

Olivia Lowe Bredon School 7 8 8 7 7 8 6 4 55 Senior High Gun / Ladies High Gun

Charlie Madden TSC Group 7 8 8 8 6 8 4 6 55 Junior High Gun

Michael Wolverson Warwick School 8 8 8 8 7 4 6 5 54 Senior Runner Up

Aaron Ward Bradfield College 8 7 8 5 8 5 3 5 49

Jason Au Bredon School 8 7 7 8 3 7 5 4 49

Ivor Forthergill TSC Group 8 7 6 8 7 5 5 3 49 Junior Runner Up

Maxwell  Watson Millfield 8 6 6 7 6 6 5 5 49

Albert Williams Warwick School 8 7 8 6 6 5 5 4 49

Patrick   Salisbury Millfield 7 8 7 7 6 6 3 4 48

Will Benson Bloxham 4 7 8 6 3 8 5 6 47

Jonty Richmond Watson Bloxham 6 5 8 7 5 4 6 5 46

James   Hoddinott Millfield 7 8 6 5 7 3 5 5 46

Teddy Westaway Christopher Bloxham 7 6 8 4 1 8 6 5 45

Charles Notcutt Bradfield College 7 7 6 6 6 7 3 3 45

Ben Rimmer Bredon School 6 4 5 7 4 8 6 5 45

Freja Ostlund Kings High Warwick 8 4 7 5 5 6 6 4 45 Ladies Runner Up

William  Mallows Millfield 8 4 5 7 7 7 5 2 45

 Charlie  Sivitier Millfield 8 3 5 8 7 6 5 3 45

Xanthe  Clothier Millfield 7 8 7 6 5 5 3 4 45

Jacob  Godfrey Cokethorpe School 7 6 7 7 5 6 4 2 44

Tom Owen Bloxham 7 3 8 8 4 5 5 3 43

Sam Morton Bredon School 7 6 7 3 7 5 6 2 43

Austin Bowsher Cokethorpe School 8 4 7 6 6 5 3 4 43

Oliver Stanmore Cokethorpe School 8 4 7 8 2 5 4 5 43

Chloe Goilbourne Kings High Warwick 8 3 7 2 5 8 4 6 43

Paddy Mc Donnell Bloxham 8 4 7 5 4 5 5 4 42

Sam Brodie Bloxham 8 3 8 5 5 6 5 2 42

Individual Scores



Ed Ellis Bloxham 7 5 7 7 4 6 2 4 42

Tom Oliver Bloxham 8 4 7 5 6 6 4 2 42

Charlie Coutrney Bloxham 7 8 6 7 4 4 2 4 42

Piers Walker Bradfield College 7 6 5 4 8 6 3 3 42

Henry Roberton Cokethorpe School 7 3 8 4 3 6 6 5 42

Zach Newcombe Cokethorpe School 8 4 6 8 4 5 2 5 42

Archie Osborne Pangbourne 8 5 6 4 6 6 3 4 42

Tom Alderman Bloxham 5 7 7 5 8 3 4 2 41

Jack Gamble Cokethorpe School 7 1 8 7 4 7 5 2 41

Philippa Stroud TSC Group 6 6 7 5 6 7 2 2 41

Myles  Cullen Millfield 8 4 5 4 7 5 6 2 41

Harvey Higgins Millfield 8 6 6 8 5 4 2 2 41

William Lodge Warwick School 6 4 8 7 7 5 3 1 41

George Miley Bloxham 3 7 8 6 4 4 4 4 40

James Gurney Bloxham 5 6 8 7 6 3 3 2 40

George Sawbridge Bloxham 8 6 8 4 3 4 3 3 39

Harry Guzenda Bloxham 4 7 7 5 6 4 3 2 38

Tom Ross Bradfield College 7 6 7 4 3 6 3 2 38

Isobel Kirby Cokethorpe School 4 5 5 6 6 6 2 4 38

Theo Serjeant Cokethorpe School 8 3 5 5 4 5 3 5 38

Bethany Morton TSC Group 5 7 7 4 5 4 1 5 38

Cassie Goilbourne Kings High Warwick 8 2 7 7 6 3 3 2 38

Ben Worsley Bradfield College 7 4 6 3 7 5 4 1 37

Harry Skinner Pangbourne 8 4 8 3 4 4 2 4 37

Catherine Skipworth N/A 2 6 5 5 7 6 4 2 37

Hannah Whitaker Cokethorpe School 6 5 6 5 4 5 3 2 36

 Peter Mannion Bredon School 4 4 6 7 7 4 2 1 35

Oliver Walker Pangbourne 5 4 4 4 6 6 3 3 35

Rupert Morely Warwick School 8 6 7 2 0 4 3 4 34

Oliver Marcais Bloxham 4 5 2 2 3 6 5 6 33

Will Smith Bredon School 2 5 5 7 5 7 2 0 33

Archie Duggan Bredon School 3 5 4 2 6 6 5 2 33

Bradley Powles Warwick School 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 32



Myron Ball Bradfield College 5 4 6 5 2 3 3 3 31

Ruaidhri Taylor Cokethorpe School 6 4 6 6 2 1 2 4 31

Ben Pollock Warwick School 5 4 6 5 2 4 4 1 31

Ned Spencer Bradfield College 7 3 3 6 4 1 3 3 30

Calan McIntosh Warwick School 5 3 5 4 6 5 2 0 30

Eloise Bates TSC Group 2 5 5 6 3 5 3 1 30

Monty Peckham Bloxham 4 6 6 3 3 4 3 0 29

Archie Hawkins Christ College 7 1 4 1 5 3 1 6 28

Luca Kennedy Pangbourne 6 0 8 2 4 3 3 2 28

Matt Reynolds Christ College 7 2 4 2 5 3 2 2 27

Kat Gerlat Cokethorpe School 6 2 5 0 4 6 2 1 26

Joe Mayers Bradfield College 6 3 1 5 4 4 1 1 25

Henry Alp Williams Christ College 6 4 3 1 4 2 1 4 25

Tom Alford Cokethorpe School 6 1 3 3 0 6 4 2 25

Hugo Layzell Warwick School 7 4 5 2 4 2 1 0 25

Nina Mulder-Qureshi Kings High Warwick 4 2 7 1 1 2 1 3 21

Jack Gadsby Bredon School 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 1 19

James Laurie chiswel Christ College 5 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 11


